THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: THERESA B. STEPHENSON
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

1.C. FILE NUMBER

X92837

10:00 a.m.

13-707128

10:30 a.m.

13-737529
10:30 a.m.

13-732970
11:00 a.m.

**

GEORGE SMITH

MOSCA DESIGN INC. LEXI OF RALEIGH
MONTGOMERY MUTUAL
STEPHEN PORTER

INGLES
SELF-INSURED
ZELDA CHITWOOD

MAIL TRANSPORT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESTATE
INS.

JUAN MATIAS-GONZALEZ

MASCO BUILDER SERVICE GROUP
SELF-INSURED

WEEKDAY, AUGUST 27, 2014

DOBBS BUILDING 2ND FLOOR ROOM 2173
730 N SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609

ATTORNEY

PLF: ROBERT YOUNCE
YOUNCE & VTIPIL
RALEIGH, NC

DFT: JAMES BLACK
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: LOUISE CRITZ

ROOT & ROOT
WEAVERVILLE, NC
DFT: STEVEN SIZEMORE
NORTHUP MCCONNELL & SIZEMORE
ASHEVILLE, NC

PLF: MICHAEL BERTICS
LENNON CAMAK & BERTICS
RALEIGH, NC

DFT: MARK LEACH

ORBOCK RUARK & DILLARD
WINSTON-SALEM, NC

PLF PRO SE

DFT: KAYLA BLOCK
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY
RALEIGH, NC

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required



DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: THERESA B. STEPHENSON

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

1.C. FILE NUMBER

13-733179

10:00 a.m.

13-734488
10:00 a.m.

13-735607
10:30 a.m.

13-731980
10:30 a.m.

**

000000
00:00 a.m.

**

ANN BARNES

NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
INSTRUCTION

CORVEL
KAREN HENDRICKSON

BANDWIDTH

ROBERT WALKER

NC DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY
CARRIER/TPA
TROY WEBSTER

FSC Il UC/FRED SMITH COMPANY
LIBERTY MUTUAL
PLAINTIFF

EMPLOYER
CARRIER/TPA

THURSDAY, AUGUST 28, 2014

DOBBS BUILDING 2ND FLOOR ROOM 2173
730 N SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609

ATTORNEY
PLF: ALBERT THOMAS

THOMAS AND FARRIS
WILSON, NC

DFT: LORA CUBBAGE
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

RALEIGH, NC

PLF: BRIAN NYLAND
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN M. MCCABE
CARY, NC

DFT: RYAN KEEVAN

HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO

CHARLOTTE, NC
PLF: MICHAEL JACULA
LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL JACULA
WAKE FOREST, NC
DFT: DEBORAH GREENE
NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

DFT: J. GREER VANDERBERRY
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: ATTORNEY
LAW FIRM
CITY,NC

DFT: ATTORNEY
LAW FIRM
CITY,NC

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required



