## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER DOBBS BUILDING 2ND FLOOR ROOM 2173

730 N SALISBURY STREET

WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY

RALEIGH, NC

		730 N SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609	
I.C. FILE NUMBER		ATTORNEY	
X92837	GEORGE SMITH	PLF:	ROBERT YOUNCE
10:00 a.m.			YOUNCE & VTIPIL
	<b>v.</b>		RALEIGH, NC
		<b>DFT:</b>	JAMES BLACK
	MOSCA DESIGN INC. LEXI OF RALEIGH		CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG
	MONTGOMERY MUTUAL		RALEIGH, NC
13-707128	STEPHEN PORTER	PLF:	LOUISE CRITZ
10:30 a.m.			ROOT & ROOT
	v.		WEAVERVILLE, NC
		<b>DFT:</b>	STEVEN SIZEMORE
	INGLES		NORTHUP MCCONNELL & SIZEMORE
	SELF-INSURED		ASHEVILLE, NC
13-737529	ZELDA CHITWOOD	PLF:	MICHAEL BERTICS
10:30 a.m.			LENNON CAMAK & BERTICS
	v.		RALEIGH, NC
		<b>DFT:</b>	MARK LEACH
	MAIL TRANSPORT		ORBOCK RUARK & DILLARD
	BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESTATE INS.		WINSTON-SALEM, NC
13-732970	JUAN MATIAS-GONZALEZ	PLF:	PRO SE
11:00 a.m.			
**	v.		
		<b>DFT:</b>	KAYLA BLOCK

\*\* No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

MASCO BUILDER SERVICE GROUP

**SELF-INSURED** 

## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: THERESA B. STEPHENSON COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		THURSDAY, AUGUST 28, 2014 DOBBS BUILDING 2ND FLOOR ROOM 2173 730 N SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609	
I.C. FILE NUMBER		ATTORNEY	
13-733179	ANN BARNES	PLF:	ALBERT THOMAS
10:00 a.m.			THOMAS AND FARRIS
	<b>v.</b>		WILSON, NC
		<b>DFT:</b>	LORA CUBBAGE
	NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION		NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
	CORVEL		RALEIGH, NC
13-734488	KAREN HENDRICKSON	PLF:	BRIAN NYLAND
10:00 a.m.			LAW OFFICES OF JOHN M. MCCABE
	v.		CARY, NC
		<b>DFT:</b>	RYAN KEEVAN
	BANDWIDTH		HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO
	CHUBB		CHARLOTTE, NC
13-735607	ROBERT WALKER	PLF:	MICHAEL JACULA
10:30 a.m.			LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL JACULA
	v.		WAKE FOREST, NC
		<b>DFT:</b>	DEBORAH GREENE
	NC DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY		NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE
	CARRIER/TPA		RALEIGH, NC
13-731980	TROY WEBSTER	PLF:	PRO SE
10:30 a.m.			
**	v.		
		<b>DFT</b> :	J. GREER VANDERBERRY
	FSC II UC/FRED SMITH COMPANY		CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG
	LIBERTY MUTUAL		RALEIGH, NC

PLF:

**DFT:** 

**ATTORNEY** 

**LAW FIRM** 

**ATTORNEY** 

LAW FIRM

CITY, NC

CITY, NC

000000

\*\*

00:00 a.m.

**PLAINTIFF** 

**EMPLOYER** 

CARRIER/TPA

 $\mathbf{v}.$